DFCC Prestige Proposition –Terms and Conditions 

1. I agree that benefits associated with this DFCC Prestige Proposition is offered under one or several 

of the conditions: 

1.1 Holds a fixed deposit of Rs.2,500,000.00 (Rupees Two Million Five Hundred Thousand) or 

equivalent in FCY for a minimum tenor of 1 year. 

1.2 Maintains an average current or savings balance of Rs.250,000.00 (Rupees Two Hundred and 

Fifty Thousand or above) or its equivalent in any foreign currency for a period of 6 months or 

more. 

1.3 Remits a minimum net remuneration of Rs.150,000.00 to Rs. 499,999.00 (Rupees One 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand to Rupees four hundred and ninety-nine thousand nine hundred 

and ninety-nine) per month to any current or savings account at the Bank. 

1.4 Has obtained a vehicle loan or a personal loan of Rs.3,500,000.00 or above (Rupees Three 

Million Five Hundred Thousand or above) from the Bank. 

1.5 Has obtained a housing loan of Rs.5,000,000 or above (Rupees Five Million or above) from the 
Bank. 

2. In the event I fail to comply with at least one of the conditions given in above sections 1.1 – 1.5, the 

Bank may forfeit all the services, privileges and benefits associated with the DFCC Prestige